
S NO. TC NO.  DATE OF ISSUE ADD.NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME D.O.B
CLASS TC 

ISSUE
PASS/FAIL/DIS
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
1 989 8/5/2024 730 PRATIBHA DHRUW SURESH DHRUW RAJNI DHRUW 6/26/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
2 985 7/31/2024 854 DEEPAK JANGAM NARAYAN JANGAM SHANTA JANGAM 5/4/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
3 983 7/29/2024 395 ROSHAN TELAM AYATU TELAM MURI TELAM 6/12/2007 12 PASS 2023-24
4 970 7/19/2024 490 GRACY VACHAM VIRENDRA VACHAM LATA VACHAM 3/19/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
5 968 7/18/2024 121 SABA FIRDOSH FAIZ MOH.ANSARI SHABANA KHATUN 7/17/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
6 964 7/16/2024 725 CHANDAN SANDRA GOPAL SANDRA PADAMA SANDRA 8/15/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
7 963 7/16/2024 384 MANOJ TELAM SANNU TELAM SHANTI TELAM 6/20/2007 12 PASS 2023-24
8 962 7/16/2024 991 ASHWINI LIKADI ASHOK LIKADI PARWATI LIKADI 12/15/2004 12 PASS 2023-24
9 958 7/12/2024 641 ARYAN KUDIYAM MUSSA RAM KUDIYAM PANDARI BAI 9/17/2006 12 PASS 2023-24

10 940 7/9/2024 83 HIMANI MANJHI SUDARSHAN MANJHI GEETA MANJHI 8/15/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
11 928 7/9/2024 90 MUNMUN SEN KAUSHAL SEN REKHA SEN 8/24/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
12 939 7/9/2024 700 PRADEEP DURGAM NAGESH RAO DURGAM MONESHWARI DURGAM 8/16/2007 12 PASS 2023-24
13 936 7/9/2024 78 RITESH SAKNI RAJENDRA SAKNI TIRUPATIAMMA 9/1/2004 12 PASS 2023-24
14 918 7/8/2024 583 RINU KUDIYAM BADRU KUDIYAM SANNI KUDIYAM 7/28/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
15 946 7/10/2024 99 VIMAL VENDJE PENTOO VENDJE LAKHMI 1/29/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
16 948 7/10/2024 840 KARTIK PATEL BHOJ RAJ PATEL KAMLA PATEL 4/13/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
17 947 7/10/2024 110 POOJA MUDMA LAKHMU MUDMA BUDHRI MUDMA 6/20/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
18 952 7/10/2024 106 PRAMOD NAIK PRAHLAD NAIK LAKHMI NA8IK 9/14/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
19 951 7/10/2024 115 BRAMHANAND BAKDE NANDLAL BAKDE DASHAY BAKDE 8/31/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
20 954 7/11/2024 622 LALIT UDIYAM PANDURAM KAMLI 7/8/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
21 916 7/8/2024 117 HARSH PANDEY RAMCHANDRA PANDEY JAMUNA PANDEY 12/20/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
22 914 7/8/2024 119 ROHIT TOGAR MOHANRAO YASHODA TOGAR 4/7/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
23 923 7/8/2024 366 SUCHITA KASHYAP LOHRU KASHYAP FULMATI 3/20/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
24 937 7/9/2024 118 SONI VELADI KESHA VELADI MULLE 5/9/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
25 922 7/8/2024 402 PRIYANKA HAPKA BUDHRU HAPKA BUCHCHO HAPKA 9/8/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
26 930 7/9/2024 810 SAPNA JUMDE DEVENDRA JUMDE SARITA JUMDE 11/1/2007 12 PASS 2023-24
27 945 7/9/2024 104 RITIKA RANA RAMSINGH RANA GAYATRI 3/17/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
28 944 7/9/2024 466 JIVIDHA RANA LAKHMURAM SHANTI 7/9/2006 12 PASS 2023-24



29 943 7/9/2024 80 POONAM CHIDIYAM SHANKAR JAYA CHIDIYAM 8/1/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
30 941 7/9/2024 109 DADHIKA MISHRA SUNIL MISHRA VINIT MISHRA 4/9/2008 12 PASS 2023-24
31 925 7/8/2024 510 CHNDA KUDIYAM MNANGU RAM KUDIYAM CHANDRI KUDIYAM 6/8/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
32 942 7/9/2024 500 ANKITA MANDAVI` JITENDRA MANDAVI KANTI BAI MANDAVI 11/11/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
33 938 7/9/2024 632 DIVYA JALLI SUKKU JALLI SATTAMMA JALLI 12/17/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
34 911 7/8/2024 814 AROHINI TELAM MUNNA TEKLAM HIRME TELAM 12/5/2007 12 PASS 2023-24
35 912 7/8/2024 685 SONI SAHU JAMUNA SAHU CHINTADEVI SAHU 4/6/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
36 894 7/4/2024 503 SARITA HEMLA MANGU HEMLA PAYKI HEMLA 2/15/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
37 860 6/19/2024 102 TIYA KUMAR VINOD KUMAR DEVKI KUMAR 4/9/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
38 891 7/2/2024 534 SANGHARSH MINZ JOHAN MINZ PARTRISYA MINZ 9/7/2007 12 PASS 2023-24
39 892 7/2/2024 659 MANOJ KUMAR HEMLA LACHCHU HEMLA KAMLI HEMLA 2/3/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
40 893 7/2/2024 399 ASWIN TELAM SOMLU TELAM SOMLI TELAM 5/15/2007 12 PASS 2023-24
41 966 7/16/2024 865 VISHWAJEET DONI NAGESHRAO DONI RAMA DONI 8/17/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
42 976 7/23/2024 529 VAIBHAV GANDHARLA G NAND KISHOR G ARUNA 8/27/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
43 973 7/19/2024 350 SHRAVAN TALAPALLY DILIP TALAPALLY PADMA TALAPALLY 7/31/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
44 977 7/23/2024 391 NEERAJ MANJHI SONDHAR MANJHI SUKHMANI MANJHI 8/31/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
45 913 7/8/2024 392 MANISHA KORSA BOTI KORSA LACHCHHI KORSA 4/22/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
46 920 7/8/2024 728 AYUSH KATLAM NARESH KATLAM MEENA KATLAM 5/6/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
47 917 7/8/2024 858 DHANIRAM FULMADRI RAJU FULMADRI ANUPAMA FULMADRI 2/6/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
48 919 7/8/2024 64 VIVEK MORLA POCHIGA MORLA RADHA MORLA 12/11/2007 12 PASS 2023-24
49 915 7/8/2024 122 YUVRAJ KATLA SURESH KATLA K ANITA 6/25/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
50 905 7/4/2024 474 TANUSHA KUJUR VIJAY KUJUR DEEPA KUJUR 12/29/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
51 989 5/8/2024 730 PRATIBHA DHRUW SURESH DHRUW RAJNI DHRUW 6/26/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
52 985 7/31/2024 854 DEEPAK JANGAM NARAYAN JANGAM SHANTA JANGAM 4/5/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
53 983 7/29/2024 395 ROSHAN TELAM AYATU TELAM MURI TELAM 12/6/2007 12 PASS 2023-24
54 970 7/19/2024 490 GRACY VACHAM VIRENDRA VACHAM LATA VACHAM 3/19/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
55 968 7/18/2024 121 SABA FIRDOSH FAIZ MOH.ANSARI SHABANA KHATUN 7/17/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
56 964 7/16/2024 725 CHANDAN SANDRA GOPAL SANDRA PADAMA SANDRA 8/15/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
57 963 7/16/2024 384 MANOJ TELAM SANNU TELAM SHANTI TELAM 6/20/2007 12 PASS 2023-24
58 962 7/16/2024 991 ASHWINI LIKADI ASHOK LIKADI PARWATI LIKADI 12/15/2004 12 PASS 2023-24
59 958 12/7/2024 641 ARYAN KUDIYAM MUSSA RAM KUDIYAM PANDARI BAI 9/17/2006 12 PASS 2023-24



60 940 9/7/2024 83 HIMANI MANJHI SUDARSHAN MANJHI GEETA MANJHI 8/15/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
61 928 9/7/2024 90 MUNMUN SEN KAUSHAL SEN REKHA SEN 8/24/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
62 939 9/7/2024 700 PRADEEP DURGAM NAGESH RAO DURGAM MONESHWARI DURGAM 8/16/2007 12 PASS 2023-24
63 936 9/7/2024 78 RITESH SAKNI RAJENDRA SAKNI TIRUPATIAMMA 1/9/2004 12 PASS 2023-24
64 918 8/7/2024 583 RINU KUDIYAM BADRU KUDIYAM SANNI KUDIYAM 7/28/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
65 946 10/7/2024 99 VIMAL VENDJE PENTOO VENDJE LAKHMI 1/29/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
66 948 10/7/2024 840 KARTIK PATEL BHOJ RAJ PATEL KAMLA PATEL 4/13/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
67 947 10/7/2024 110 POOJA MUDMA LAKHMU MUDMA BUDHRI MUDMA 6/20/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
68 952 10/7/2024 106 PRAMOD NAIK PRAHLAD NAIK LAKHMI NA8IK 9/14/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
69 951 10/7/2024 115 BRAMHANAND BAKDE NANDLAL BAKDE DASHAY BAKDE 8/31/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
70 954 11/7/2024 622 LALIT UDIYAM PANDURAM KAMLI 8/7/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
71 916 8/7/2024 117 HARSH PANDEY RAMCHANDRA PANDEY JAMUNA PANDEY 12/20/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
72 914 8/7/2024 119 ROHIT TOGAR MOHANRAO YASHODA TOGAR 7/4/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
73 923 8/7/2024 366 SUCHITA KASHYAP LOHRU KASHYAP FULMATI 3/20/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
74 937 9/7/2024 118 SONI VELADI KESHA VELADI MULLE 9/5/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
75 922 8/7/2024 402 PRIYANKA HAPKA BUDHRU HAPKA BUCHCHO HAPKA 8/9/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
76 930 9/7/2024 810 SAPNA JUMDE DEVENDRA JUMDE SARITA JUMDE 1/11/2007 12 PASS 2023-24
77 945 9/7/2024 104 RITIKA RANA RAMSINGH RANA GAYATRI 3/17/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
78 944 9/7/2024 466 JIVIDHA RANA LAKHMURAM SHANTI 9/7/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
79 943 9/7/2024 80 POONAM CHIDIYAM SHANKAR JAYA CHIDIYAM 1/8/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
80 941 9/7/2024 109 DADHIKA MISHRA SUNIL MISHRA VINIT MISHRA 9/4/2008 12 PASS 2023-24
81 925 8/7/2024 510 CHNDA KUDIYAM MNANGU RAM KUDIYAM CHANDRI KUDIYAM 8/6/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
82 942 9/7/2024 500 ANKITA MANDAVI` JITENDRA MANDAVI KANTI BAI MANDAVI 11/11/2006 12 PASS 2023-24
83 938 9/7/2024 632 DIVYA JALLI SUKKU JALLI SATTAMMA JALLI 12/17/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
84 911 8/7/2024 814 AROHINI TELAM MUNNA TEKLAM HIRME TELAM 5/12/2007 12 PASS 2023-24
85 967 7/18/2024 541 CHAHAT NETAM CHANDAR LAL NETAM PAPPY NETAM 5/25/2008 9 FAIL 2023-24
86 960 7/16/2024 104 DILEEP TELAM MANDO TELAM MUNNI TELAM 12/12/2005 11 FAIL 2023-24
87 908 7/4/2024 668 SUJAL BARA SAMIR BARA RAJANI BARA 1/15/2007 11 FAIL 2023-24
88 868 6/25/2024 495 YUSHIKA GAHLOL VIJENDRA SINGH GAHLOL NAGESHWARI GAHLOL 2/28/2008 11 FAIL 2023-24
89 861 6/19/2024 134 RAHUL HEMLA PYARE LAL SAVITRI HEMLA 4/2/2007 11 DISCONTINUED 2023-24
90 972 7/19/2024 789 AJAY JHADI PAPAIYA JHADI SAYA JHADI 1/1/2008 11 FAIL 2023-24



91 903 7/4/2024 753 SHYAMLATA KORSA BANDERAM KORSA MUNNI KORSA 5/11/2008 11th FAIL 2023-24
92 931 7/9/2024 553 RAJ KUMAR YALAM RAMESH YALAM CHELAKKA YALAM 7/10/2008 9th FAIL 2023-24
93 927 7/9/2024 459 AARTI MICHCHA NEELAIYA MICHCHA LAXMI MICHCHA 9/26/2010 9th FAIL 2023-24
94 967 4/18/2024 504 VIDHYAN JHADI VINOD JHADI ANISHA JHADI 1/3/2015 3rd PASS 2023-24
95 882 6/29/2024 139 NAVIKA SINGH THAKUR HARI SINGH THAKUR PHOOLMATI THAKUR 3/31/2013 6 PASS 2023-24
96 879 6/29/2024 95 DEEPIKA JUMDE SURESH JUMDE ANITA JUMDE 12/1/2014 4 DISCONTINUED 2023-24
97 895 7/2/2024 508 SHALINI POTAM SANTU POTAM SONI POTAM 11/5/2013 5th PASS 2024
98 961 7/16/2024 352 ASHISH SAHU VIRENDRA SAHU RINA DEVI SAHU 10/10/2005 10 PASS 2023-24
99 969 7/31/2024 334 ADITYA KARAN SANSAR PRASAD KARAN SASMITA KARAN 2/6/2011 8 PASS 2023-24

100 878 6/27/2024 290 KUMUDANI YADAV HEMCHAND YADAV MAHESHWARI YADAV 7/15/2015 3 PASS 2023-24
101 984 7/30/2024 309 ANGANPALLI SANTOSH ANGANPALLI SUNITA ANGANPALLI 4/19/2010 8 PASS 2023-24
102 867 6/28/2023 713 NEELIKONDA SAHASRA BABU NEELIKONDA ANUSHA 5/17/2013 7 PASS 2023-24
103 870 6/26/2024 431 NAVEEN KAKEM UMASHANKAR KAKEM SAVITRI KAKEM 2/17/2009 9 FAIL 2023-24
104 880 6/29/2024 225 KUDIYAM SHYAM LAL KUDIYAM AYATI KUDIYAM 12/19/2008 10 PASS
105 992 8/12/2024 169 GOURAV TANDIYA SURENDRA TANDIYA TILESHWARI TANDIYA 7/21/2008 10 PASS 2023-2024
106 884 6/29/2024 339 JONSAN TATI AYTU TATI SONMATI TATI 7/6/2009 8 PASS 2023-24
107 979 7/26/2024 996 QURESHI QURESHI SAKRA BANO 8/5/2010 7 PASS 2023-24
108 993 8/14/2024 73 JAYANT KUMAR YALAM MONDAIYA YALAM SHALU BAI YALAM 6/9/2007 11th DETAINED 2023-24
109 929 7/9/2024 458 MOHIT KUMAR VATTI MAHESH VATTI SAROJ VATTI 8/31/2008 9 FAIL 2023-24
110 855 6/12/2024 324 KUNAL DURGAM SHYAMLAL DURGAM REVTI DURGAM 3/23/2010 8 PASS 2023-24
111 875 6/27/2024 926 PRATISHTA RANA GUJJA RAM RANA RAJMATI RANA 11/30/2013 5th PASS 2024
112 982 7/26/2024 543 ARUN KUDIYAM MULCHAND KUDIYAM ABATTI KUDIYAM 8/4/2008 10 PASS 2023-24
113 959 7/16/2024 295 SEMAL PRATAP SINGH SEMAL KAMLA SEMAL 5/6/2009 10th PASS 2023-24
114 975 7/23/2024 595 ANIL KUMAR KUDIYAM PANDU KUDIYAM NAKARI KUDIYAM 6/3/2008 9 DETAINED 2023-24
115 847 4/25/2024 808 TAMANNA KHAN SHARIF KHAN AFSANA KHAN 8/22/2009 9 PASS 2023-2024
116 856 6/12/2024 133 KUSHALI SAHU YAMAN LAL SAHU SUMAN SAHU 2/1/2015 4 PASS 2023-24
117 978 7/26/2024 517 ADITYA POTAM SHANTU POTAM SONI POTAM 8/3/2017 UKG PASS 2023-24
118 846 7/5/2019 37 PRAGYAN GOG TENJIN GOG SUHASINI GOG 6/18/2013 1ST PASS 2023-24
119 980 7/26/2024 73 KUSHLESH SINGH PANNALAL SINGH SAROJ SINGH 8/27/2005 12 PASS 2023-24
120 857 6/15/2024 390 GAURAV NETAM BHAGWAT NETAM KHILESHWARI NETAM 1/18/2010 8 PASS 2023-24
121 1002 9/17/2024 83 HARSHITA KUHRAMI TULA RAM KUHRAMI MUNNI KUHRAMI 3/13/2024 5 PASS 2023-24



122 850 6/10/2824 188 DIKSHA ALAM DINESH ALAM SANKI ALAM 11/3/2006 10th PASS 2023-24
123 859 6/18/2024 298 PRIYOM MISHRA GANESH MISHRA PRABHA MISHRA 11/14/2016 3rd PASS 2023-24
124 887 7/2/2024 220 ANKIT KUMAR RANA SANNU LAL RANA BALMATI RANA 8/15/2008 9 DETAINED 2023-24
125 863 6/20/2024 323 GULSHAN MANDAVI DASHURAM MANDAVI SUSHILA MANDAVI 8/14/2009 8th PASS 2023-24
126 902 7/4/2024 332 ALFA URSA RAJENDER URSA BABITA URSA 5/12/2015 3rd PASS 2023-24
127 858 6/18/2024 541 CHAHAT NETAM CHANDAR LAL NETAM PAPPY NETAM 5/25/2008 9 PASS 2023-24
128 874 6/27/2024 396 TRISHA TATI PALKU TATI SAROJNA TATI 3/25/2017 2 PASS 2023-24
129 881 6/29/2024 396 MAHIMA TATI MUNNA TATI SITA TATI 8/23/2009 8 PASS 2023-24
130 781 4/15/2024 496 DIKSHITA RAMTEKE SANTOSH RAMTEKE SWARUPA RAMTEKE 11/19/2013 5th PASS 2023-24
131 991 8/10/2024 436 SEJAL GANDHARLA SUNDAR LAL GANDHRLA PUSHPA GANDHARLA 7/3/2010 8th PASS 2023-24
132 988 8/3/2024 155 DHANRAJ SAHNI LAKHMU SAHNI JANKI SAHNI 12/11/2007 11th DETAINED 2023-24
133 987 8/2/2024 156 PRIYANSHU SAKNI NAGENDRA SAKNI PRAMEELA SAKNI 9/7/2007 11th DETAINED 2023-24
134 986 8/2/2024 234 RAKESH YALAM SHIVAIYA YALAM CHINNAKA YALAM 8/15/2009 9th DETAINED 2023-24
135 885 6/29/2024 126 AJAY KUMAR KUDIYAM CHINNA KUDIYAM GUJJE KUDIYAM 1/25/2009 9 DETAINED 2023-24
136 876 6/27/2024 925 LINGAM LAKSHMAIYA LINGAM LAXMI LINGAM 9/20/2014 5th PASS 2024
137 888 7/2/2024 201 ROSHAN HAPKA CHAITU HAPKA MUNNI HAPKA 7/10/2008 10th PASS 2024
138 921 7/8/2024 715 KUPPUL SUMAN KOPPUL JYOTI KOPPUL 10/14/2013 4 PASS 2023-24
139 974 7/23/2024 687 SONU SAHU JAMUNA SAHU CHINTA DEVI SAHU 7/7/2007 10 PASS 2023-24
140 971 7/19/2024 458 SNEHA KORAM MAHENDRA KORAM YASHODA KORAM 9/4/2011 6 PASS 2023-24
141 910 7/6/2024 286 JIGYASA AVLAM SUKHRAM AVLAM Kamala avlam 6/7/2010 9 PASS 2023-24
142 932 7/9/2024 516 ANSHIKA CHILMUL UMESH CHILMUL ISHWARI CHILMUL 7/12/2010 9 PASS 2023-24
143 855 7/9/2024 324 KUNAL DURGAM SHYAMALAL DURGAM REVTI GURGAM 7/23/2010 8th PASS 2024
144 883 6/29/2024 494 PRINCE KERKETTA ROSHAN KERKETTA LAKSHMI KERKETTA 3/23/2017 2nd PASS 2024
145 883 6/29/2024 252 YADAV MANISH YADAV PRACHI YADAV 6/16/2015 4 Pass 2023-24
146 871 8/5/2020 115 DEWANGAN YOGESH KU.DEWANGAN RAGINEE 9/15/2014 5 pass 2023-24
147 899 7/6/2024 427 CHAUHAN VIKRAM CHAUHAN SANJNA CHAUHAN 11/17/2009 9 DETAINED 2023-24
148 886 6/29/2024 292 PARI TELAM LAKHMU TELAM JANAKDAI TELAM 3/5/2014 4th PASS 2024
149 933 7/9/2024 181 NIKITA CHILMUL UMESH CHILMUL ISHWARI CHILMUL 11/5/2013 5 pass 2023-24
150 909 7/5/2024 608 DIKSHA VERMA KAUSHAL VERMA SARITA VERMA 12/20/2007 10th PASS 2023-24
151 877 6/27/2024 273 POOJA DHRUW DURGA DHRUW SAMMI DHRUW 11/10/2010 8th PASS 2024
152 907 7/2/2024 444 AVINASH YALAM POTTI YALAM RAJI YALAM 3/4/2008 10th PASS 2023-24



153 934 7/9/2024 186 SAKSHI CHILMUL UMESH CHILMUL ISHWARI CHILMUL 12/1/2014 5 pass 2023-24
154 1001 9/17/2024 109 VANDANA KADTI BUDRU KADTI SITA KADTI 6/1/2013 5 PASS 2023-2024
155 999 9/13/2024 765 SANDHYA KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAVITRI KUMAR 11/16/2011 6 PASS 2023-2024
156 1000 9/13/2024 325 ANIL KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAVITRI KUMAR 5/7/2008 8 PASS 2023-2024
157 896 7/2/2024 119 RIZAAN BEG IMRAN BEG IMRAN BEG 5/7/2015 4th PASS 2023-24
158 996 9/12/2024 688 SHIVRAJ JHADI SATVANT JHADI PUSHPA JHADI 2/22/2015 3 PASS 2023-2024
159 995 9/9/2024 433 SHUBHANGI BHATT B R BHATT MADHVI BHATT 12/22/2001 12 PASS 2023-2024
160 898 7/2/2024 385 RAJ JAISWAL PARMESHWAR JAISWAL KIRAN JAISWAL 12/22/2007 10th PASS 2023-24
161 935 7/8/2024 559 CHILMUL UMESH CHILMUL ISHWARI CHILMUL 12/18/2017 2 pass 2023-24
162 950 7/10/2024 910 CHEEKURI NARASIMHA RAO Vani 8/11/2011 7 PASS 2023-24
163 858 6/18/2024 541 CHAHAT NETAM CHANDAR LAL NETAM PAPPY NETAM 8/25/2008 9 DETAINED 2023-24
164 868 6/28/2019 948 MAHIMA PUNEM PANKU PUNEM MALTI PUNEM 9/11/2013 6 PASS 2023-24
165 854 6/21/2022 399 SEEMA KUDIYAM MULCHAND KUDIYAM RAMESHWARI KUDIYAM 1/23/2017 2 PASS 2023-24
166 901 6/21/2023 648 SIDDHARTH LEKAM RAJU LEKAM JAMUNA LEKAM 8/14/2014 4 PASS 2023-24
167 900 7/26/2021 317 PURVI SAHANI LAXMAN SAHANI LAKHKMI SAHANI 4/20/2016 3 PASS 2023-24
168 862 6/19/2021 215 KAVYANSH MANDAVI VIJAY KUMAR MANDAVI BABITA MANDAVI 5/20/2015 3 PASS 2023-24
169 853 6/28/2019 958 SNEPI VARGEM NARAYAN VARGEM ANKITA VARGEM 11/7/2011 5 PASS 2023-24
170 851 8/11/2021 340 ANJALI SHIVHRE SHIVSHANKAR SHIVHARE UMA SHIVHARE 10/8/2015 3 PASS 2023/24
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